
MegLIFE- IGA, SPMU <meglifeiga@gmail.com>

Training on development of Business Plan
MegLIFE- IGA, SPMU <meglifeiga@gmail.com> Fri, Sep 27, 2024 at 5:33 PM
To: DPMU WJHD JICA <dpmujica.wjhd@gmail.com>, JICA EJHD <jicaejhd@gmail.com>, wanjop shabong
<wanjoplang07@gmail.com>, DELANMI MASSAR <massardelanmi@gmail.com>, nongsianghillary@gmail.com,
Pynshngain Lyngdoh <pynshngainlyngdoh358@gmail.com>, Nafisa Kharnaior <nafisakharnaior25@gmail.com>,
wandakaru1997@gmail.com, Kegitar Lyngkhoi <kegitar@gmail.com>, munas lyngdoh <munaslyngdoh14@gmail.com>,
Maraksa <maraksa1989@gmail.com>, danang momin <danangmomin9@gmail.com>, denillasangma425@gmail.com,
tengbathmarak11@gmail.com, Feli Arengh <felicithaarengh@gmail.com>, noejingmarak@gmail.com, Justinbredy Marak
<justinbredymarak@gmail.com>, Nora Sangma <sangmanora28jan15@gmail.com>, Lohan Marak
<lohan8marak@gmail.com>, Bikash Das <bikash.das260@gmail.com>, Jyotiprasad Rabha <jprabha1992@gmail.com>,
Mimamsa Sangma <mimamsa4@gmail.com>, Thang Hanghal <lambuvaiphei@gmail.com>, James Marak
<jamesrangsa39@gmail.com>, Leena Marak WGH M&E <nivemarak@gmail.com>, Alstairtrainkey marak
<alstair.trainkey@gmail.com>, Benjoli Sangma <sangmabenjoli76@gmail.com>, ban syiem <bansuksyiem@gmail.com>,
salome suchiang <salome.suchiang2@gmail.com>, Salnang Sangma <encrypted.sks@gmail.com>, Tresbirth
Chambugong <tresbirth.marak@gmail.com>, Mumuan Lusha chisim <chmulusha@gmail.com>, Wilhelmos Shylla
<wilgeo08@gmail.com>, Iophio Pakyntein <iopakyns13@gmail.com>, khongje shembha
<khongjeeshembha@gmail.com>, COE Tsenmarak SWGH <tsenmarak.coe@gmail.com>, Baia Sumer
<bayasb585@gmail.com>, "BPMU,JICA, Umling Block" <umlingblockbpmu@gmail.com>, JICA BPMU
<Jicabpmukharkutta@gmail.com>, jicazikzakbpmu@gmail.com, "jica.wkhd@gmail.com" <jica.wkhd@gmail.com>,
jica.bduekh@gmail.com, bpmumairangblock@gmail.com, BPMU MeCFLIP <bpmu.mkt.mecflip@gmail.com>,
bpmumsningblock@gmail.com, eastgarohillsjica@gmail.com, JICA WGH <jicawgh@gmail.com>, jicasgh@gmail.com,
bpmuresungh@gmail.com, jicabetasingblock@gmail.com, JICA MEGLIFE-SWKH <mecflipswkh@gmail.com>,
bdujicaribhoi@gmail.com, jica.dpmungh@gmail.com, jicadpmuswgh@gmail.com, Dimsrang M Sangma
<dim.sangma12@gmail.com>, 36lorenzoe@gmail.com
Cc: Gunanka DB <gunanka@gmail.com>, Kit Swer <wankitswer@gmail.com>

Dear DPMs, BPMs and IGA nodal persons
 We had a very informative training on the preparation  for the Khasi - Jaintia region yesterday. I will be shortly sharing
the Work books and PPTs used in the trainings. Further the scheduled training for the Garo region to be held on the
1st October 2024 is hereby postponed to the 3rd October 2024. The same will be held in SMELC building, Tura.

On Tue, Sep 24, 2024 at 6:48 PM MegLIFE- IGA, SPMU <meglifeiga@gmail.com> wrote:
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